May 14 2024 (00:21) India Rail Info 1

Cocanada SF Express (PT)/12776 - SF - SCR

RYP/Rayanapadu to BVRT/Bhimavaram Town
2h 24m - 113 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LPI Lingampalli 19:00 3 0 58 |559 [SCR
2 |BMT |Begumpet 19:19 19:20 m (1 |1 18 |15 |540 [SCR
3 SC Secunderabad Junction 19:40 19:45 5m ;,2, 1 23 83 |536 |SCR
4 WL Warangal 21:28 21:30 2m |1 |1 165 |82 |271 [SCR
5 KMT  |Khammam 22:49 22:50 Tm |1 1 272 |54 |118 |SCR
6 RYP |Rayanapadu 00:30 00:35 5m |0 |2 363 |40 |23 |SCR
7 GDV |Gudivada Junction 01:49 01:50 Tm (1 (2 [412 |51 SCR
8 KKLR |Kaikaluru 02:24 02:25 m |1 |2 |441 |72 SCR
9 |AKVD [Akividu 02:39 02:40 im (2 |2 [458 |56 |6 |SCR
10 |BVRT [Bhimavaram Town 02:59 03:00 m (2 |2 476 |47 SCR
11 |TNKU |Tanuku 03:39 03:40 Tm |2 |2 506 (37 |14 |SCR
12 |R)Y Rajahmundry 04:43 04:45 2m |3 |2 545 |44 |14 |SCR
13 |CCT |Kakinada Town Junction |06:10 2 |2 608 |- 5 [SCR

May 14 2024 (00:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



